
DIOCESE OF CHICHESTER 

 

DIOCESAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE FOR THE CARE OF CHURCHES 

 

 

DATES FOR 2025  

 

 

Agenda Closing Date Date of Meeting Site Visits 

N/A NO JANUARY MEETING Thursday 30 January 

Wednesday 22 January Thursday 13 February  Thursday 27 February 

Wednesday 19 February Thursday 13 March (Zoom)  Thursday 27 March  

N/A NO APRIL MEETING    Thursday 1 May  

Wednesday 16 April Thursday 8 May Thursday 22 May  

Wednesday 21 May Thursday 12 June Thursday 26 June  

Wednesday 18 June Thursday 10 July Thursday 24 July  

N/A NO AUGUST MEETING NO AUGUST VISITS 

Wednesday 20 August  Thursday 4 September (TBC)  Thursday 25 September  

Wednesday 17 September Thursday 9 October Thursday 23 October  

Wednesday 15 October Thursday 6 November Thursday 27 November  

Wednesday 19 November Thursday 11 December NO DECEMBER VISITS 

 

 

 

 

*Easter = Sunday 20th April  

 

2024 DAC Conference = ? September  

 

South-East DAC Regional Conference = ? June  

 

2025 school half-terms (West Sussex and East Sussex):  Feb, 15-23. April, 5-21. May, 24-Jun 

1. Oct 25-2 Nov  

 

 

 

 

 



 


